
 
    

FEBRUARY 2024 
High School Menu 

 

Honey Bun 
 

-Mac N Cheese w/ Corn Bread 
-Primo Pizza Day  

Baked Beans 
Misc. Fresh Fruit & Veggies  

Offered Daily 
 2 Soft Filled Cinnamon Toast Bar 

 
-Corn Dog 

-Chicken Fajita Wrap  
-Black Bean Burrito 

-Beefy Nachos Supreme 
 

Breakfast Pizza w/Hashbrowns 
-Chicken Tenders w/Chat Snax 

-Mango Habenero wings 
 w/Rice & Eggroll 

-Pancakes w/Eggs 
-Grilled Cowboy Chicken Sandwich  

 French Fries 
 

Pancake Porky 
 

-Bosco Cheese Dippers w/Sauce 
-Saucy Burrito  

-Veggie Chipotle Bowl 
-Cheeseburger 

 Blue Raspberry Lemon Sidekick 
 

Apple Strudel Stick 
 

-Deluxe Cheeseburger 
-Ravioli w/Garlic Bread  

- Grilled Cheese Sandwich 
-Spicy Chicken Sandwich 

 Baked Beans 
 

Yogurt Parfait w/Graham 
 

-Pancakes & Sausage Patties 
-Primo Pizza Day  
Waffle Fries/Juice 

Misc. Fresh Fruit & Veggies  
Offered Daily 

 
 3               Cocoa Cherry Bar 

 

-All Beef Hot Dog 
-Deluxe Spicy Chicken Sandwich  

-Noodle Bowl 
-Beefy Nachos Supreme 

 Crinkle Cut Fries 
 

Choc. Chip Mini French Toast  
 

-Deluxe BYO *Deli Sandwich  
-Chipotle Chicken Bowl  

-French Toast Sticks w/Eggs 
-Grilled Cowboy Chicken Sandwich 

 

Apple Cinnamon Toast 
Happy Valentine’s Day! 

-Chicken Valentine Nuggets w/Roll 
-*BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich  
-Mac N Cheese w/Cornbread 

-Cheeseburger 
Potato Wedges/Valentine Treat 

 
 

*Sausage Sandwich 
-(2) Crispitos 

-Loaded Baked Potato  
- Veggie Burger w/Fries 

-Spicy Chicken Sandwich 
 Refried Beans 

 

Chocolate Muffin 
 

-Taco Salad  
-Primo Pizza Day 

Misc. Fresh Fruit & Veggies  
Offered Daily 

 
4     Choc Chip Banana BeneFit Bar 

 
-Deluxe Cheeseburger 

-Chicken Club Sandwich 
-Black Bean Burrito 

-Beefy Nachos Supreme 
 Baked Beans 

 

Buttery Maple Waffle 
 

-Rotini Pasta w/Garlic Bread 
-Corn Dog  

-Pancakes w/Eggs 
-Grilled Cowboy Chicken Sandwich 

 Green Beans 
 

Pancake Porky w/Hashbrowns 
 

-*BBQ Pork Riblet Sandwich 
-Oriental Chicken w/Rice & Eggroll  

-Veggie Chipotle Bowl 
-Cheeseburger 

 Blue Raspberry Lemon Sidekick 
 

 
No School 
This institution is an equal 

 opportunity provider.  

 

 
No School 

Menus are Subject to Change. 
*=Pork 

 

 

 

          Mini Strawberry Bagels 
 

-Beefy Nachos Supreme 
-*BYO Deli Sandwich  

-French Toast Sticks w/Eggs 
-Grilled Cowboy Chicken Sandwich 

Strawberry Mango Sidekick 
 

Mini French Toast 
 

-Chicken Bites w/ Dinner Roll 
-(2) Crispitos  

-Mac N Cheese w/Cornbread 
-Cheeseburger 

 Mashed Potatoes & Gravy 
 

1              *Sausage Sandwich 
 

-Country Fried Steak 
-Boneless Buffalo Wings w/Roll 

- Veggie Burger w/Fries 
-Spicy Chicken Sandwich 

 Green Beans 
 

1            Blueberry Muffin 
 

-Meatball Italian Sub  
-Frito Chili Pie  
-Noodle Bowl 

-Beefy Nachos Supreme  
 Sweet Potato Fries 

 

*Sausage Sandwich 
 

-Country Fried Steak 
-Boneless Buffalo Wings w/Roll 

- Veggie Burger w/Fries 
-Spicy Chicken Sandwich 

 Green Beans 
 

Check out the Snack 
Bar for additional 
items that may be  

purchased. 
 

A Salad Bar, PB&J 
Sandwiches, and a 

Daily Vegetarian Option 
are offered at all High 

Schools.  
 

Topeka Public Schools is a Community Eligibility Program School District. 
ALL Students eat Breakfast & Lunch for FREE at every school.  

 
A student who brings their lunch to school can choose a milk,  

a fruit/veggie, & 1 other item to Participate in this Free Meal Program, also.  
 

 If only a milk is wanted the cost is 65 cents. 
 


